292

290

291

283

285

282
288

295

289

284

Namn
Andersson Wulf Ida

Barrett Isaac

Baath Jonatan

Baath Nirma

Frost Lilly

Lennartsson Lucas
Olsson Gabriel

Prior Miki

Prossel Hugo

Ravn Rehnstrom Victor

Ringsj__

B
Simklub®

Deltagare per klubb

Vellinge-Nasets Simklubb

Fodd
1998

2005

2006

2008

2008

2008
2004

2006

2006

2009

Licens  Klubb
BP9498 VELLINGE-N

AK6305 VELLINGE-N

AC0106 VELLINGE-N

AA8208 VELLINGE-N

AD2808 VELLINGE-N

AB6708
AA3704

VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N

AW3206 VELLINGE-N

AW9706 VELLINGE-N

Al7507 VELLINGE-N

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3O 4, 50m Brdstsim Damer
(J10, 800m Frisim Damer
(J17, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3024, 400m Frisim Damer
(330, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(335, 200m Medley Damer
(341, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3 7, 100m Fjéarilsim Herrar
(J 16, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 23, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 40, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 3, 400m Frisim Herrar

(3 14, 200m Medley Herrar
(118, 800m Frisim Herrar
(3 20, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 29, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 36, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 24, 400m Frisim Damer
(339, 1500m Frisim Damer
(0 26, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 30, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 31, 1500m Frisim Herrar
(3 9, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 16, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 20, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 29, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 36, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 8, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(J 15, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 24, 400m Frisim Damer
(O RES 30, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(339, 1500m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 400m Frisim Herrar
(37, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(0 18, 800m Frisim Herrar
(0 36, 200m Frisim Herrar
(O RES 40, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 3, 400m Frisim Herrar

(3 31, 1500m Frisim Herrar
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

N (XA
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Sida 1/2

52.29
12:48.47
4:12.90
6:15.03
50.06
3:47.49
3:39.23
59.92
24.50
54.22
26.20
4:41.80
2:27.59
9:37.79
2:28.92
1.08.42
2:10.58
5:06.02
20:48.20
1:17.84
35.78
19:08.31
29.57
25.66
2:23.88
1:04.80
2:06.70
1:18.55
2:27.80
5:20.34
37.12
21:14.03
4:55.71
1:13.16
10:21.35
2:19.24
31.04
4:55.27
19:10.25



293

294

287

286

297

298

299
300

296

Namn
Romare Ludvig

Rodin Maja

Sjogren Alicia

Skoglund Alice

Vellinge-Nasets Simklubb
Vellinge-Nasets Simklubb

Vellinge-Nasets Simklubb
Vellinge-Nasets Simklubb

Wicknertz Thea

Ringsj__

B
Simklub®

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd Licens
2004 AA2704

2006 AN0606

2005 AA8205

2003 BO5603

2004
2004

2003
2003

2005 AT3405

Klubb
VELLINGE-N

VELLINGE-N

VELLINGE-N

VELLINGE-N

VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N

VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N

VELLINGE-N

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(39, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 16, 50m Frisim Herrar

(0 23, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 40, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 15, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 24, 400m Frisim Damer
(J RES 30, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(339, 1500m Frisim Damer
(3 41, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3O 4, 50m Brdstsim Damer
(3 19, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 30, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 2, 100m Frisim Damer

(J 15, 200m Frisim Damer
(J 19, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 30, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(037, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 1, 4x100m Medley Herrar
(042, 4x100m Frisim Herrar
(3 11, 4x100m Medley Mixed
(0 32, 4x100m Frisim Mixed
(3 21, 4x100m Frisim Damer
(3 22, 4x100m Medley Damer
(3 33, 4x200m Frisim Damer
(O 4, 50m Brostsim Damer
(38, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 30, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 35, 200m Medley Damer
(3J 41, 200m Ryggsim Damer
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

N (XA

S KAMNE - BLEKIN G B
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1:02.14
31.15
25.21
57.28
27.29

2:29.85

5:07.37
37.24

20:31.71

2:45.61
37.28
30.86
32.42

1:03.62

2:20.91
29.75
32.91
28.57

4:20.06

3:50.05

4:32.37

3:59.34

4:25.12

4:43.25

9:37.41
36.71

1:10.58
32.46

2:37.17

2:38.04



